Name

Briana Gonzalez
Bryson Jones
Erick Leos

Erin Mckenzie
John Brockman
Kari Eade

Kelsey Hutsell
Leticia Blanco
Nicholas Nelson
Shelley Linville
Shawna Thomas
Stacy Cochran
Gabrialla Fraide
Dee Dee Stapleton
Dominique Webb
Steven Lawrence

Correction
Lillie Capiro

COMMISSIONERS COURT

PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Department
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Tax Assessor
Jail Operations
Facilities

Jail Operations
Records
Facilities
District Clerk
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Jail Operations

Justice of the Peace #4

Dept #
5030
5030
5030
5030
5030
3101
5030
4010
5030
0630
4010
2301
3101
3101
3101
5030

2440

February 7, 2022

Title Salary
Detention Officer $47,690
Detention Officer $45,419
Detention Officer $47,690
Detention Officer $47,690
Detention Officer $47,690
Vehicle Registration Clerk $31,149
Detention Officer $45,419
Housekeeping Day Porter $30,982
Detention Officer $45,419
TechI $31,149
Housekeeping Day Porter $30,982
Deputy District Clerk II $38,977
Vehicle Registration Clerk $31,149
Vehicle Registration Clerk-NTTA $31,149
Vehicle Registration Clerk-NTTA $31,149
Detention Officer $45,419
Legal Clerk I $33,441

Grade
551
551
551
551
551
530
551
528
551
530
525
533
530
530
530
551

531

% over Min
5%
0%
5%
5%
5%
0%
0%
15%
0%
0%
15%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

Effective Date Notes

2/8/2022
1/31/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/7/2022
1/31/2022
2/8/2022
2/28/2022
1/27/2022
2/8/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/25/2022

1/24/2022

Court Approval; Directly related experience
HR Pre-Approval

Court Approval; Directly related experience
Court Approval; Directly related experience
Court Approval; Directly related experience
HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

Court Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

Court Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

Start Date Change



