COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

February 7, 2022

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Briana Gonzalez	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$47,690	551	5%	2/8/2022	Court Approval; Directly related experience
Bryson Jones	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	1/31/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Erick Leos	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$47,690	551	5%	2/8/2022	Court Approval; Directly related experience
Erin Mckenzie	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$47,690	551	5%	2/8/2022	Court Approval; Directly related experience
John Brockman	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$47,690	551	5%	2/8/2022	Court Approval; Directly related experience
Kari Eade	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,149	530	0%	2/7/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Kelsey Hutsell	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	1/31/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Leticia Blanco	Facilities	4010	Housekeeping Day Porter	\$30,982	528	15%	2/8/2022	Court Approval
Nicholas Nelson	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	2/28/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Shelley Linville	Records	0630	Tech I	\$31,149	530	0%	1/27/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Shawna Thomas	Facilities	4010	Housekeeping Day Porter	\$30,982	525	15%	2/8/2022	Court Approval
Stacy Cochran	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clerk II	\$38,977	533	0%	1/24/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Gabrialla Fraide	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,149	530	0%	1/24/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Dee Dee Stapleton	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk-NTTA	\$31,149	530	0%	1/24/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Dominique Webb	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk-NTTA	\$31,149	530	0%	1/24/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Steven Lawrence	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	1/25/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Correction								
Lillie Capiro	Justice of the Peace #4	2440	Legal Clerk I	\$33,441	531	0%	1/24/2022	Start Date Change